ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 4 FEB 2013
BLR -Belarus

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

1.77 /510" 86/ 190
1.97/6'6" 107 /236
1.83/6'0" 80/176
1.78 /510" 75/165
1.81/511" 95/209
1.82/6'0" 79/174
1.87/62" 92/203
1.78 /510" 76/ 168
1.78 /510" 80/176
1.88/6'2" 96/212
1.81/5"11" 83/183
1.77 /510" 86/190
1.88/62" 86/190
1.78 /510" 78/172
1.90/6'3" 90/198

No Name Date of Birth Club

= Catches m/ftin

85 ANTONOV Andrei
82 CHERNAOK Pavel
21 DEMAGIN Sergei
63 DEMKOV Artyom
7 DENISOV Vladimir
91 DROZD Sergei
43 FILICHKIN Andrei
22 GOROSHKO Oleg
33 GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan
92 GRABORENKO Roman
84 GRABOVSKI Mikhail
71 KALYUZHNY Alexei
29 KAZNADEI llya
52 KISLY Artyom
77 KITAROV Alexander

27 APR 1985 Neman Grodno

28 SEP 1986 Dynamo Minsk

19 JUL 1986 Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
26 SEP 1989 Hamburg Freezers
29 JUN 1984 Dynamo Minsk

14 APR 1990 Dynamo Minsk

24 SEP 1987 HK Gomel

19 NOV 1989 Dynamo Minsk

26 JUN 1985 Donbass Donetsk
24 AUG 1992 Albany Devils

31 JAN 1984 Toronto Maple Leafs
13 JUN 1977 Lokomotiv Yaroslavl
22 JUN 1989 Metallurg Zhlobin

28 APR 1989 Neman Grodno

18 JUN 1987 Dynamo Minsk

80 KOLOSOV Andrei 1.95/6'5" 100/220 8 JUN 1989 HK Gomel

25 KOLOSOV Sergei 1.93/6'4" 98/216 22 MAY 1986 Neman Grodno
28 KOLTSOV Konstantin 1.83/6'0" 95/209 17 APR 1981 Atlant Mytishi

89 KOROBOV Dmitri 1.90/6'3" 101/223 12 MAR 1989 Syracuse Crunch

23 KOSTITSYN Andrei
74 KOSTITSYN Sergei

2 KOVAL Vitali
88 KOVYRSHIN Yevgeni
11 KULAKOV Alexander
45 MASLENIKQV Yaroslav
19 MELESHKO Dmitri
30 MEZIN Andrei

10 MIKHALYOV Andrei
31 MILCHAKOV Dmitri

15 MUSIENKO Pavel
47 NOGACHYOQV Yevgeni
98 OSIPOV Nikita
53 PAVLOVICH Alexander
55 PROTASENYA Anatoli

8 SENKEVICH Artyom
46 SHINKEVICH llya
97 SOLOMONOV Yevgeni
26 STAS Andrei

5 STASENKO Nikolai
68 STEFANOVICH Mikhail
16 STEPANOV Andrei

18 UGAROV Alexei
66 YASKEVICH Georgi
57 YEFIMENKO Alexei
56 YERONOV Alexander
69 ZHYDKIKH Alexander

Total: 42 players and 4 goalkeepers

1.83/6'0" 94/207
1.83/6'0" 89/196
1.87/62" 99/218
1.76/5'9" 80/176
1.82/6'0" 91/201
1.85/6'1" 83/183
1.82/6'0" 81/179
1.82/6'0" 78/172
1.82/6'0" 91/201
1.83/6'0" 78/172
1.75/5'9" 81/179
1.84/6'0" 89/196
1.80/5"1" 79/174
1.84/6'0" 86/190
1.98/6'6" 106/234
1.91/6'3" 90/198
1.88/62" 86/190
1.78 /510" 85/187
1.89/62" 88/194
1.93/6'4" 99/218
1.88/62" 93/205
1.78 /510" 91/201
1.75/5'9" 83/183
1.82/6'0" 93/205
1.88/62" 88/194
1.81/511" 85/187
1.70/57" 68/150

3 FEB 1985 Traktor Chelyabinsk
20 MAR 1987 Nashville Predators
31 MAR 1980 Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
25 JAN 1986 Severstal Cherepovets
15 MAY 1983 Dynamo Minsk
23 APR 1982 HK Gomel
8 NOV 1982 Dynamo Minsk
8 JUL 1974 Traktor Chelyabinsk
23 FEB 1978 Dynamo Minsk
2 MAR 1986 Metallurg Zhlobin
15 FEB 1987 HK Gomel
31 AUG 1991 Dynamo Minsk
22 JAN 1984 Metallurg Zhlobin
12 JUL 1988 Dynamo Minsk
26 JAN 1990 HK Gomel
4 MAY 1982 HK Gomel
1 SEP 1989 Metallurg Zhlobin
9 MAY 1990 HK Gomel
18 OCT 1988 Dynamo Minsk
15 FEB 1987 Severstal Cherepovets
27 NOV 1989 HK Gomel
14 APR 1986 Amur Khabarovsk
2 JAN 1985 Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
29 NOV 1988 Metallurg Zhlobin
20 AUG 1985 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
5 MAY 1989 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
7 JAN 1984 HK Gomel

~
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SKABELKA Andrei BLR 20 JAN 1971
Assistant Coach: ANDRIEVSKI Alexander BLR 10 AUG 1968
Team Staff: MATUSHKIN Igor BLR 27 JAN 1965
Team Staff: BORODICH Yuri BLR 10 APR 1957
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: POKOVIC Lubomir SVK 28 APR 1960
Team Video Coach: GUSOV Vyacheslav BLR 1 JAN 1985
Team Leader: VORSIN Yevgeni BLR 30 JAN 1948
General Manager: SAFONOV Vladimir BLR 13 NOV 1948
Team Doctor: LABKOVICH Boris BLR 9 JUN 1974
Equipment Manager: PSHENTSOV Dmitri BLR 16 MAY 1973
Physiotherapist: KRUKOVSKI Viktor BLR 17 AUG 1975
Media Manager: GOLOVANYOV Yegor BLR 13 SEP 1989
Equipment Manager: GOLOVATSKI Pavel BLR 24 JUL 1965
Physiotherapist: SLIV Dmitri BLR 7 AUG 1965
Assistant Coach: SHUMIDUB Alexander BLR 17 MAR 1964

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 30 JAN 2013
DEN -Denmark

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Date of Birth Club

= Catches m/ftin

30 ANDERSEN Frederik
71 ANDREASEN Morten
11 BJORKSTRAND Patrick
4 BODKER Mads
27 CHRISTENSEN Mads B
60 CHRISTENSEN Mads L
9 DEGN Kasper
21 DRESLER Thor
26 ESKESEN Michael
1 GALBRAITH Patrick
13 GREEN Morten
44 HARDT Nichlas
84 HERSBY Philip
33 JAKOBSEN Julian
40 JENSEN Jesper
41 JENSEN Jesper B
18 JENSEN Kasper
17 JENSEN Nicklas
10 LASSEN Lasse
6 LASSEN Stefan
29 MADSEN Morten
12 MOLLER Bjarke
5 NIELSEN Daniel
15 NIELSEN Rasmus
31 NIELSEN Simon
70 POULSEN Anders
38 POULSEN Morten
14 STARKOV Kirill
8 STORM Frederik

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Video Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Team Doctor:
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Name

BACKMAN Per
JONSSON Tomas
KLINT Carl-Johan
GREEN Flemming
PEDERSEN Kim
NEDERMARK Esben
ESMARK Carsten
RASMUSSEN Peter
DAHLMANN Ole
KARLSSON Hakan
ALBAK Per

1.93/6'4"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.87/62"
1.79/5"10"
1.75/59"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.91/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.90/6'3"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"

kg / Ibs

112 /247
83/183
87 /192
80/176
83/183
80/176
75/ 165
93 /205
80/176
76 /168
80/176
80/176
86 /190
82 /181
80/176
82 /181
93 /205
85/187
87/192
86 /190
87 /192
85/187
80/176
87 /192
86 /190
86 /190
84 /185
95 /209
83/183

2 OCT 1989
6 AUG 1984
1 JUL 1992
31 AUG 1987
3 NOV 1984
2 APR 1987
25 FEB 1982
10 MAR 1979
5 JUN 1986
11 MAR 1986
19 MAR 1981
6 JUL 1988
25 JUL 1984
11 APR 1987
5 FEB 1987
30 JUL 1991
28 MAY 1987
6 MAR 1993
13 MAY 1989
1 NOV 1985
16 JAN 1987
23 SEP 1985
31 OCT 1980
8 SEP 1990
27 OCT 1986
18 JAN 1991
9 SEP 1988
31 MAR 1987
20 FEB 1989

Citizenship
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN

Norfolk Admirals
Odense Bulldogs
Mora IK

Malmo Redhawks
Frederikshavn White Hawks
Eisbaren Berlin
Aalborg Pirates
Herlev Eagles
SonderjyskE Vojens
IK Oskarshamn
Hannover Scorpions
Jokerit Helsinki
Malmo Redhawks
Hamburg Freezers
Karlskrona HK
Rogle Angelholm
Aalborg Pirates

AIK Stockholm
Herning Blue Fox
Malmo Redhawks
MODO Ornskoldsvik
Aalborg Pirates
Hamburg Freezers
Herning Blue Fox
Lukko Rauma
Herning Blue Fox

IK Oskarshamn
Rogle Angelholm
Malmo Redhawks

Date of Birth

22 JUL 1950
12 APR 1960
3 JAN 1978
3 MAR 1969
6 FEB 1973
17 MAY 1959
3 MAY 1972
17 FEB 1972
27 APR 1952
26 JUN 1966
17 JUL 1958

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 4 FEB 2013
SLO -Slovenia

96
44
23
71
40
15

1
14

8
13
20
86
28
33
32
18
27
39
16
76
30
19
17
69
72

7

9
51
12
22
55

6
34

4
24
26
91

BASIC Luka
CVETEK Igor
DERVARIC Damjan
GOLICIC Bostjan
GRACNAR Luka
GREGORC Blaz
HOCEVAR Andrej
HOCEVAR Matej
JEGLIC Ziga
KOPITAR Gasper
KOREN Gal
KOVACEVIC Sabahudin
KRANJC Ales
KRISTAN Robert
KROSELJ Gasper
LEBER Rok
MILOVANOVIC Jakob
MURSAK Jan
MUSIC Ales

PAJIC Rok
PANCE Eric
PANCE Ziga
PAVLIN Ziga
PINTARIC Matija
PODLIPNIK Matic
PRETNAR Klemen
RAZINGAR Tomaz
ROBAR Mitja
RODMAN David
RODMAN Marcel
SABOLIC Robert
SELAN Maks
SUSANJ Gaspr
TAVZELJ Andrej
TICAR Rok
URBAS Jan
VERLIC Miha

Total: 32 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

General Manager:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:

Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Media Manager:
Assistant Coach:

Name

KONTREC Dejan
KOPITAR Matjaz
ZUPANCIC Nik
GLAVIC Gaber
STRAZAR Klemen
JAKIC Borut
DRAGAN Milan
TERLIKAR Drago
KOMAC Urban
RUPAR Darko
SAVOLAINEN Kari

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

F R 1.80/511" 80/176
D L 1.83/6'0" 93/205
D L 1.81/5"11" 87/192
F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194
GK L 1.78 /510" 85/ 187
D L 1.90/6'3" 95/209
GK L 1.83/6'0" 83/183
F R 1.78 /510" 78/172
F R 1.85/61" 80/176
F R 1.83/6'0" 88/194
F L 1.84/6'0" 84/185
D R 1.90/6'3" 95/209
D L 1.82/6'0" 91/201
GK L 1.82/6'0" 85/187
GK R 1.88/62" 86/190
F R 1.80/511" 80/176
D L 1.83/6'0" 87/192
F R 1.80/5"11" 87/192
F L 1.76 /59" 82/181
F L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168
F L 1.74/5'9" 84/185
F L 1.85/6'1" 89/196
D R 1.93/6'4" 97/214
GK L 1.81/511" 81/179
D L 1.81/5"11" 83/183
D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181
F L 1.84/6'0" 89/196
D L 1.77 /510" 86/ 190
F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183
F R 1.86/6'1" 85/187
F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198
D L 1.84/6'0" 92/203
D L 1.86/6'1" 93/205
D L 1.88/62" 95/209
F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181
F L 1.92/6'4" 98/216
F L 1.94/6'4" 85/187

Date of Birth

7 OCT 1989
12 NOV 1986

6 FEB 1982
12 JUN 1989
31 OCT 1993
18 JAN 1990
21 NOV 1984
30 APR 1982
24 FEB 1988
13 AUG 1992
16 JAN 1992
26 FEB 1986
29 JUL 1981

4 APR 1983

9 FEB 1987
29 APR 1992
18 MAR 1984
20 JAN 1988
28 JUN 1982
26 SEP 1985
10 APR 1991

1 JAN 1989
30 APR 1985
11 AUG 1989
9 AUG 1992
31 AUG 1986
25 APR 1979

4 JAN 1983
10 SEP 1983
25 SEP 1981
18 SEP 1988
20 NOV 1988
30 JUN 1988
14 MAR 1984
3 MAY 1989
26 JAN 1989
21 AUG 1991

Citizenship
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
FIN

Club

Amiens Gothiques
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Briancon Diables Rouges
Red Bull Salzburg
Odense Bulldogs

Sokil Kyiv

Olimpija Ljubljana
Sodertalje SK

Mora IK

Medvescak Zagreb

HK Poprad

Kolner Haie

Medvescak Zagreb
Herlev Eagles

IK Pantern

Briancon Diables Rouges
Detroit Red Wings
Olimpija Ljubljana
Pustertal Bruneck
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana

Rogle Angelholm
Olofstroms IK

HC Dukla Jihlava

VSV Villach

EV Ravensburg

Krefeld Pinguine
Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers
Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers
ERC Ingolstadt

Caen Drakkars

Epinal Dauphins

Rouen Dragons

Kolner Haie

Vaxjo Lakers

Olimpija Ljubljana

Date of Birth

23 JAN 1970
6 NOV 1965
3 OCT 1968
11 MAR 1978
14 MAR 1971
15 AUG 1953
21 JUN 1964
19 JAN 1955
25 MAR 1977
10 OCT 1963
19 JUN 1955
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 18 JAN 2013
UKR -Ukraine

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Date of Birth

= Catches m/ftin

32
47
30
44
35
15
13
43
36
10
19
26
20
27
37

4

5
33

1
21
1

3

9
18
25
28
12

8
29

2
42
39
34
14
38
24

7
48
40
45

6
41
22
16
17
31
23

ALEKSYUK Volodymyr
BABYNETS Sergi
BALABAN Mykhailo
BEZSHASNY Ruslan
BLAGY Oleg

BLAGY Roman
BONDARYEYV Artem
BORYSENKO Pavlo
BORYSENKO Ruslan
BUTSENKO Nikita
CHERNENKO Sergi
DONIKA Vitali
FEDOTENKO Ruslan
GNIDENKO Artem
GNITKO Dmytro
ISAYENKO Denys
ISAYENKO Dmytro
KARAULSHUK Olexander
KARPENKO Igor
KASYANCHUK Kostyantyn
KHARCHENKO Sergi
KLYMENTYEV Sergi
KUGUT Igor
KVITCHENKO Maxym
LADYGIN Mykola
LYUTKEVYCH Vitali
MATERUKHIN Olexander
MIKHNOV Andri
NAPNENKO Yevgen
NAVARENKO Yuri
NIMENKO Dmytro
PASTUKH Yevgen
PETRUKHNO Denys
POBIEDONOSTSEV Olexander
POLONYTSKY Vasili
PONIKAROVSKY Alexei
RAMAZANOV Shamil
RAZIN Gennadi
SALNIKOV Roman
SELIVERSTOV Vadym
SHAFARENKO Oleg
TOLKUNOV Dmytro
TORYANYK Olexander
TYMCHENKO Oleg
VARLAMOV Sergi
YACHNYK Pavlo
YAKOVENKO Olexander
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1.81/511"
1.85/6"1"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.81/511"
1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.79/510"
1.90/6'3"
1.81/5"11"
1.85/6'"1"
1.77 /510"
1.79/510"
1.75/59"
1.85/6"1"
1.88/6'2"
1.72/5'8"
1.85/6"1"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.93/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
2.00/6'7"
1.79/510"
1.72/58"
1.77 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.78 /510"
1.95/6'5"
1.87/62"
1.92/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.73/58"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.95/6'5"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"

kg / Ibs

83/183
781172
731161
75/ 165
86 /190
93 /205
92 /203
80/176
91 /201
781172
92 /203
95/209
89/ 196
81/179
85/187
90 /198
85/187
92 /203
88 /194
93 /205
76 /168
84 /185
85/187
771170
94 /207
75/ 165
95/209
98 /216
741163
75/ 165
771170
94 /207
84 /185
82/181
105/231
101/223
100/220
96 /212
84 /185
81/179
80/176
86 /190
105/231
100 /220
82 /181
781172
90/ 198

22 JUN 1987
5 SEP 1987
19 SEP 1990
26 JUN 1979
4 DEC 1979
25 OCT 1987
12 JAN 1983
4 JUN 1987
11 JAN 1983
20 JAN 1990
16 FEB 1984
12 MAY 1982
18 JAN 1979

3 FEB 1980
8 MAR 1979
17 MAR 1980
5 MAR 1988
27 JUL 1983
23 JUL 1976
24 OCT 1979
17 APR 1976
5 APR 1975
22 APR 1984
13 MAR 1990
7 DEC 1983
4 APR 1980
17 OCT 1981
26 NOV 1983
27 MAY 1988
10 SEP 1979
1 MAY 1988
18 JAN 1979
18 SEP 1989
19 NOV 1981
28 FEB 1977
9 APR 1980
17 JUN 1989

3 FEB 1978
18 FEB 1976
18 FEB 1981
31 OCT 1981
27 MAY 1979

5 JAN 1990
27 APR 1978
21 JUL 1978
8 MAY 1993
15 AUG 1979

Donbass Donetsk
Donbass Donetsk
Donbass Donetsk
Sokil Kyiv
Kompanion Kyiv
Donbass Donetsk
Dynamo Kharkiv
Berkut Kyiv
Kompanion Kyiv
Donbass Donetsk
Sokil Kyiv
Donbass Donetsk
Philadelphia Flyers
Berkut Kyiv

Levy Novoyavorivsk
Berkut Kyiv
Donbass Donetsk
Berkut Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Dynamo Moscow
Sokil Kyiv

Berkut Kyiv
Dynamo Kharkiv
Donbass Donetsk
Yuzhny Ural Orsk
Donbass Donetsk
Donbass Donetsk
Berkut Kyiv
Donbass Donetsk
Shakhtyor Soligorsk
Donbass Donetsk
Dynamo Kharkiv
Berkut Kyiv

Berkut Kyiv
Dynamo Kharkiv
Winnipeg Jets
Berkut Kyiv
Traktor Chelyabinsk
Berkut Kyiv

Levy Novoyavorivsk
Yunost Minsk
Sokil Kyiv

Berkut Kyiv
Yunost Minsk
Donbass Donetsk
Berkut Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Total: 42 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KULIKQOV Olexander UKR 10 FEB 1955
Assistant Coach: KHRYSTYCH Dmytro UKR 23 JUL 1969
Assistant Coach: GUNKO Yuri UKR 28 FEB 1972
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: VASYLYEYV Olexander UKR 26 APR 1964
Team Leader: PYLYPCHUK Sergi UKR 19 JUL 1963
Equipment Manager: YURCHENKO Igor UKR 14 APR 1966
Physiotherapist: SHKURA Anatoli UKR 21 AUG 1971
Team Doctor: YARENKO Olexander UKR 21 SEP 1984
Team Video Coach: GRUSHETSKY Oleg UKR 21 JUL 1988
Team Staff: SAZONOQV Vitali UKR 7 JAN 1985

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 7 FEB 2013

Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

BLR - Belarus

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

2 KOVAL Vitali GK L 1.87/6'2" 99/218 31 MAR 1980 Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
5 STASENKO Nikolai D L 1.93/6'4" 99/218 15 FEB 1987 Severstal Cherepovets
7 DENISOV Viadimir D L 1.81/5"11" 95/209 29 JUN 1984 Dynamo Minsk
8 SENKEVICH Artyom F L 1.91/6'3" 90/198 4 MAY 1982 HK Gomel
10 MIKHALYOV Andrei F L 1.82/6'0" 91/201 23 FEB 1978 Dynamo Minsk
11 KULAKOQOV Alexander F L 1.82/6'0" 91/201 15 MAY 1983 Dynamo Minsk
16 STEPANOV Andrei F R 1.78 /510" 91/201 14 APR 1986 Amur Khabarovsk
18 UGAROV Alexei F L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 2 JAN 1985 Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
19 MELESHKO Dmitri F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 8 NOV 1982 Dynamo Minsk
21 DEMAGIN Sergei F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 JUL 1986 Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
22 GOROSHKO Oleg D R 1.78 /510" 76/168 19 NOV 1989 Dynamo Minsk
26 STAS Andrei F L 1.89/62" 88/194 18 OCT 1988 Dynamo Minsk
28 KOLTSOV Konstantin F L 1.83/6'0" 95/209 17 APR 1981 Atlant Mytishi
29 KAZNADEI llya D L 1.88/62" 86/190 22 JUN 1989 Metallurg Zhlobin
31 MILCHAKQV Dmitri GK L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 2 MAR 1986 Metallurg Zhlobin
33 GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan GK L 1.78 /510" 80/176 26 JUN 1985 Donbass Donetsk
43 FILICHKIN Andrei D L 1.87/62" 92/203 24 SEP 1987 HK Gomel
45 MASLENIKOV Yaroslav D L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 23 APR 1982 HK Gomel
68 STEFANOVICH Mikhail F R 1.88/6'2" 93/205 27 NOV 1989 HK Gomel
71 KALYUZHNY Alexei F L 1.77 /510" 86/190 13 JUN 1977 Lokomotiv Yaroslavl
77 KITAROV Alexander F L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 18 JUN 1987 Dynamo Minsk
82 CHERNAOK Pavel D L 1.97/6'6" 107 /236 28 SEP 1986 Dynamo Minsk
91 DROZD Sergei F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 14 APR 1990 Dynamo Minsk
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SKABELKA Andrei BLR 20 JAN 1971
Assistant Coach: POKOVIC Lubomir SVK 28 APR 1960
Assistant Coach: SHUMIDUB Alexander BLR 17 MAR 1964
Assistant Coach: ANDRIEVSKI Alexander BLR 10 AUG 1968
General Manager: SAFONOQV Vladimir BLR 13 NOV 1948
Equipment Manager: GOLOVATSKI Pavel BLR 24 JUL 1965
Physiotherapist: KRUKOVSKI Viktor BLR 17 AUG 1975
Team Doctor: LABKOVICH Boris BLR 9 JUN 1974
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.84/6"1"
Average weight: 88 /194
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 7 FEB 2013

Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

DEN - Denmark

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 GALBRAITH Patrick GK L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 11 MAR 1986 IK Oskarshamn
4 BODKER Mads D L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 31 AUG 1987 Malmo Redhawks
5 NIELSEN Daniel D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 31 OCT 1980 Hamburg Freezers
6 LASSEN Stefan D L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 1 NOV 1985 Malmo Redhawks
8 STORM Frederik F L 1.80/5"11" 83/183 20 FEB 1989 Malmo Redhawks
10 LASSEN Lasse F R 1.80/5"11" 87/192 13 MAY 1989 Herning Blue Fox
11 BJORKSTRAND Patrick F L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 1JUL 1992 Mora IK
13 GREEN Morten F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 MAR 1981 Hannover Scorpions
14 STARKOV Kirill F L 1.84/6'0" 95/209 31 MAR 1987 Rogle Angelholm
15 NIELSEN Rasmus D L 1.76 /59" 87/192 8 SEP 1990 Herning Blue Fox
17 JENSEN Nicklas F L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 6 MAR 1993 AIK Stockholm
21 DRESLER Thor F L 1.88/6'2" 93/205 10 MAR 1979 Herlev Eagles
27 CHRISTENSEN Mads B D L 1.87/6'2" 83/183 3 NOV 1984 Frederikshavn White Hawks
29 MADSEN Morten F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 16 JAN 1987 MODO Ornskoldsvik
30 ANDERSEN Frederik GK L 1.93/6'4" 112/247 2 OCT 1989 Norfolk Admirals
31 NIELSEN Simon GK L 1.88/6'2" 86/190 27 OCT 1986 Lukko Rauma
33 JAKOBSEN Julian F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 11 APR 1987 Hamburg Freezers
38 POULSEN Morten F L 1.85/6'"1" 84/185 9 SEP 1988 IK Oskarshamn
40 JENSEN Jesper F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 5 FEB 1987 Karlskrona HK
41 JENSEN Jesper B D L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 30 JUL 1991 Rogle Angelholm
44 HARDT Nichlas F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 6 JUL 1988 Jokerit Helsinki
60 CHRISTENSEN Mads L F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 2 APR 1987 Eisbaren Berlin
84 HERSBY Philip D L 1.81/5"11" 86/190 25 JUL 1984 Malmo Redhawks
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BACKMAN Per SWE 22 JUL 1950
Assistant Coach: KLINT Carl-Johan SWE 3 JAN 1978
Assistant Coach: JONSSON Tomas SWE 12 APR 1960
General Manager: PEDERSEN Kim DEN 6 FEB 1973
Team Leader: NEDERMARK Esben DEN 17 MAY 1959
Equipment Manager: DAHLMANN Ole DEN 27 APR 1952
Physiotherapist: ESMARK Carsten DEN 3 MAY 1972
Team Doctor: ALBAK Per DEN 17 JUL 1958
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 85/187
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 7 FEB 2013

Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

SLO - Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 HOCEVAR Andrej GK L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 21 NOV 1984 Sokil Kyiv
4 TAVZELJ Andrej D L 1.88/62" 95/209 14 MAR 1984 Rouen Dragons
7 PRETNAR Klemen D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 31 AUG 1986 VSV Villach
8 JEGLIC Ziga F R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 24 FEB 1988 Sodertalje SK
9 RAZINGAR Tomaz F L 1.84/6'0" 89/196 25 APR 1979 EV Ravensburg
12 RODMAN David F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 10 SEP 1983 Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers
13 KOPITAR Gasper F R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 13 AUG 1992 Mora IK
15 GREGORC Blaz D L 1.90/6'3" 95/209 18 JAN 1990 Odense Bulldogs
16 MUSIC Ales F L 1.76 /59" 82/181 28 JUN 1982 Olimpija Ljubljana
17 PAVLIN Ziga D R 1.93/6'4" 97/214 30 APR 1985 Rogle Angelholm
19 PANCE Ziga F L 1.85/6'1" 89/196 1 JAN 1989 Olimpija Ljubljana
22 RODMAN Marcel F R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 25 SEP 1981 Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers
24 TICAR Rok F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 3 MAY 1989 Kolner Haie
26 URBAS Jan F L 1.92/6'4" 98/216 26 JAN 1989 Vaxjo Lakers
28 KRANJC Ales D L 1.82/6'0" 91/201 29 JUL 1981 Kolner Haie
33 KRISTAN Robert GK L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 4 APR 1983 Medvescak Zagreb
40 GRACNAR Luka GK L 1.78 /510" 85/187 31 OCT 1993 Red Bull Salzburg
51 ROBAR Mitja D L 1.77 /510" 86/190 4 JAN 1983 Krefeld Pinguine
55 SABOLIC Robert F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 18 SEP 1988 ERC Ingolstadt
71 GOLICIC Bostjan F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 12 JUN 1989 Briancon Diables Rouges
76 PAJIC Rok F L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 26 SEP 1985 Pustertal Bruneck
86 KOVACEVIC Sabahudin D R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 26 FEB 1986 HK Poprad
96 BASIC Luka F R 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 7 OCT 1989 Amiens Gothiques
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOPITAR Matjaz SLO 6 NOV 1965
Assistant Coach: ZUPANCIC Nik SLO 3 OCT 1968
Assistant Coach: GLAVIC Gaber SLO 11 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: SAVOLAINEN Kari FIN 19 JUN 1955
Equipment Manager: TERLIKAR Drago SLO 19 JAN 1955
Equipment Manager: DRAGAN Milan SLO 21 JUN 1964
Physiotherapist: KOMAC Urban SLO 25 MAR 1977
Team Doctor: STRAZAR Klemen SLO 14 MAR 1971
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 26
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 877192
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3330SLO_33 1.0 Report Created THU 7 FEB 2013 0:04 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 7 FEB 2013

Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin . Date of Birth Registration

1 KARPENKO Igor K 1.72/5'8" 88/194 23 JUL 1976 Sokil Kyiv

2 NAVARENKO Yuri 1.72/58" 75/165 10 SEP 1979 Shakhtyor Soligorsk

4 POLONYTSKY Vasili 1.78 /510" 105/231 28 FEB 1977 Dynamo Kharkiv

5 KUGUT Igor 1.80/511" 85/187 22 APR 1984 Dynamo Kharkiv

7 SHAFARENKO Oleg 1.84/6'0" 80/176 31 OCT 1981 Yunost Minsk

8 MIKHNOV Andri 2.00/6'7" 98/216 26 NOV 1983 Berkut Kyiv

9 NIMENKO Dmytro 1.77 /510" 77/170 1 MAY 1988 Donbass Donetsk
10 TORYANYK Olexander 1.95/6'5" 105/231 5 JAN 1990 Berkut Kyiv

11 RAMAZANOV Shamil
14 POBIEDONOSTSEV Olexander

1.87/62" 100/220 17 JUN 1989 Berkut Kyiv
1.80/5"11" 82/181 19 NOV 1981 Berkut Kyiv

15 ALEKSYUK Volodymyr 1.81/511" 83/183 22 JUN 1987 Donbass Donetsk
16 TYMCHENKO Oleg 1.78/5'10" 100/ 220 27 APR 1978 Yunost Minsk

18 LADYGIN Mykola 1.93/6'4" 94/207 7 DEC 1983 Yuzhny Ural Orsk
19 CHERNENKO Sergi 1.90/6'3" 92/203 16 FEB 1984 Sokil Kyiv

20 KARAULSHUK Olexander 1.88/6'2" 92/203 27 JUL 1983 Berkut Kyiv

22 GNIDENKO Artem 1.77 /510" 81/179 3 FEB 1980 Berkut Kyiv

1.82/6'0" 77/170 13 MAR 1990 Donbass Donetsk
1.90/6'3" 93/205 25 OCT 1987 Donbass Donetsk

23 KVITCHENKO Maxym
24 BLAGY Roman

25 BONDARYEYV Artem 1.81/511" 92/203 12 JAN 1983 Dynamo Kharkiv
26 PETRUKHNO Denys 1.80/511" 84/185 18 SEP 1989 Berkut Kyiv
28 LYUTKEVYCH Vitali 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 4 APR 1980 Donbass Donetsk

29 SELIVERSTOV Vadym
30 NAPNENKO Yevgen

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.73/5'8" 81/179 18 FEB 1981 Levy Novoyavorivsk
1.79/5"10" 74/163 27 MAY 1988 Donbass Donetsk
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Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KULIKOV Olexander UKR 10 FEB 1955
Assistant Coach: VASYLYEV Olexander UKR 26 APR 1964
Assistant Coach: KHRYSTYCH Dmytro UKR 23 JUL 1969
Assistant Coach: GUNKO Yuri UKR 28 FEB 1972
Team Leader: PYLYPCHUK Sergi UKR 19 JUL 1963
Equipment Manager: YURCHENKO Igor UKR 14 APR 1966
Physiotherapist: SHKURA Anatoli UKR 21 AUG 1971
Team Doctor: YARENKO Olexander UKR 21 SEP 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 29
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 88 /194
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013
Including Game #6

BLR - Belarus
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 KOVAL Vitali GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 STASENKO Nikolai D 3 0 O 0 0 + 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 DENISOV Vladimir D 3 0 3 3 6 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00
8 SENKEVICH Artyom F 3 1 1 2 0 +4 0 0 0 1 100.00
10 MIKHALYOV Andrei F 3 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
11 KULAKOV Alexander F 3 1 1 2 2 +1 0 1 0 8 1250
16 STEPANOV Andrei F 3 3 2 5 4 +3 1 1 0 10 30.00
18 UGAROV Alexei F 3 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 MELESHKO Dmitri F 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 33.33

21 DEMAGIN Sergei F 3 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00

22 GOROSHKO Oleg D 3 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00

26 STAS Andrei F 2 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

28 KOLTSOV Konstantin F 3 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67

29 KAZNADEI llya D 3 0 O 0 2 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00

31  MILCHAKQV Dmitri GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

33 GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan GK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

43 FILICHKIN Andrei D 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 16.67

45 MASLENIKOV Yaroslav D 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

68 STEFANOVICH Mikhail F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 7 14.29

71 KALYUZHNY Alexei F 2 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67

77 KITAROV Alexander F 3 1 2 3 6 +1 0 0 0 4 25.00

82 CHERNAOK Pavel D 3 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

91 DROZD Sergei F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
2 KOVAL Vitali 3 3 2 120:00 66.67 4 48 52 92.31 2.00 111

31 MILCHAKOV Dmitri 3 3 1 60:00 33.33 2 23 25 92.00 2.00 010
33 GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan 3 0 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013
Including Game #6

DEN - Denmark
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 GALBRAITH Patrick GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 BODKER Mads D 3 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 NIELSEN Daniel D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 LASSEN Stefan D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 STORM Frederik F 3 1 1 2 2 +1 1 0 0 5 20.00
10 LASSEN Lasse F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
11 BJORKSTRAND Patrick F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
13 GREEN Morten F 3 1 0 1 0o -2 0 1 0 6 16.67
14 STARKOV Kirill F 3 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 NIELSEN Rasmus D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 JENSEN Nicklas F 2 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
21 DRESLER Thor F 3 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
27 CHRISTENSEN Mads B D 3 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 0.00
29 MADSEN Morten F 3 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 7 0.00
30 ANDERSEN Frederik GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
31 NIELSEN Simon GK 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
33 JAKOBSEN Julian F 3 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00
38 POULSEN Morten F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 4 25.00
40 JENSEN Jesper F 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
41 JENSEN Jesper B D 3 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
44 HARDT Nichlas F 3 10 1 2 +3 0 0 0 8 1250
60 CHRISTENSEN Mads L F 3 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
84 HERSBY Philip D 2 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GALBRAITH Patrick 3 3 1 58:23 3297 3 28 31 90.32 3.08 001
30 ANDERSEN Frederik 3 2 2 118:42 67.03 2 48 50 96.00 1.01 111
31 NIELSEN Simon 3 1 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013
Including Game #5

SLO - Slovenia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 HOCEVAR Andrej GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 TAVZELJ Andrej D 3 0 1 1 0 + 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 PRETNAR Klemen D 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 JEGLIC Ziga F 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 5 20.00
9 RAZINGAR Tomaz F 3 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 7 14.29

12 RODMAN David F 3 4 2 6 6 +2 2 1 0 8 50.00

13 KOPITAR Gasper F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 GREGORC Blaz D 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

16  MUSIC Ales F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

17 PAVLIN Ziga D 3 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 PANCE Ziga F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

22 RODMAN Marcel F 3 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00

24 TICAR Rok F 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

26 URBAS Jan F 3 2 2 4 0 +2 0 1 0 8 25.00

28 KRANJC Ales D 3 0 2 2 16 1 0 0 0 2 0.00

33 KRISTAN Robert GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

40 GRACNAR Luka GK 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

51 ROBAR Mitja D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

55 SABOLIC Robert F 3 3 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 7 4286

71 GOLICIC Bostjan F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

76 PAJIC Rok F 3 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

86 KOVACEVIC Sabahudin D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

96 BASIC Luka F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HOCEVAR Andrej 3 3 1 40:00 2222 O 25 25 100.00 0.00 010

33 KRISTAN Robert 3 2 2 120:00 66.67 3 54 57 94.74 1.50 010
40 GRACNAR Luka 3 1 1 20:00 11.11 1 5 6 8333 3.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP F

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013
Including Game #5

UKR - Ukraine
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 KARPENKO Igor GK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 NAVARENKO Yuri D 3 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 POLONYTSKY Vasili D 3 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 KUGUT Igor D 3 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 SHAFARENKO Oleg F 1 0 O 0 25 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 MIKHNQOV Andri F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 NIMENKO Dmytro F 3 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 TORYANYK Olexander F 3 0 1 1 0 + 0 0 0 7 0.00

11 RAMAZANOV Shamil F 3 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

14 POBIEDONOSTSEYV Olexander D 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 ALEKSYUK Volodymyr D 3 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0.00

16 TYMCHENKO Oleg F 3 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00

18 LADYGIN Mykola D 3 0 O 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 CHERNENKO Sergi F 3 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

20 KARAULSHUK Olexander F 3 0 O 0 8 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 GNIDENKO Artem F 3 1 0 1 0o -2 0 0 0 6 16.67

23 KVITCHENKO Maxym F 3 0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 17 0.00

24 BLAGY Roman F 3 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

25 BONDARYEV Artem F 3 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

26 PETRUKHNO Denys D 3 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 0.00

28 LYUTKEVYCH Vitali D 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

29 SELIVERSTOV Vadym GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

30 NAPNENKO Yevgen GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KARPENKO Igor 3 0 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

29 SELIVERSTOV Vadym 3 3 1 04:49 268 3 2 5 40.00 37.37 001
30 NAPNENKO Yevgen 3 3 3 17511 97.32 11 81 92 88.04 3.77 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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